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Student Resources

Academic Resources
Building

Digital Media
Building

Building

Auditorium

DAEM

100

Computer Information Technology, Library Science
& Health Information Technology Programs

119 Business Office Technology & Paralegal Studies Programs

203  Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs

2031 Personnel/Payroll

209  President *Vice President for Academic Affairs

212 Public Relations & Development

DADM

103 Open Computer Lab

200  Creative Media Technology & Digital and Design
Technologies Programs

DAAR

100  General Studies Division

102 Bookstore

105  Snack Bar

200  Open Computer Lab

201 Student Success Center

203  Library

DASR

STUDENT SERVICES WING

101B  Dual Credit

I0IH Registration

102B  Cashiers

103 Academic Advising

104A  Counseling & Services for Students with Disabilities
105  Testing

106  Vice President for Student Services
107 Admissions & Veterans Affairs

109 Financial Aid

110 Student Activities

111 Career Services

ACADEMIC/CLASSROOMWING

210 Business Management, Culinary Arts,
Emergency Medical Services, Hospitality &
Pre-Business Programs

220  Criminal Justice, Fire Investigations, Fire Science

& Law Enforcement Programs

Alphabetical listings
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ALPHABETICAL LISTINGS

Academic Advising

Admissions

Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs

Bookstore

Business and Information Systems Division Office

Business Management Program
Business Office Technology Program
Career Services

Cashiers

Computer Information Technology Program

Counseling
Creative Media Technology Program
Criminal Justice Program

Culinary Arts Program

Digital and Design Technologies Program

Dual Credit

Emergency Medical Services Program
Financial Aid

Fire Investigations Program

Fire Science Technology Program
General Studies Division

Health Information Technology Program

Hospitality and Tourism Program

Hospitality Services Management Program

Law Enforcement Program
Library

Library Science Program

Marketing and Publications (accessible through 209)

Open Computer Lab (general)

103
107
DAEM 203
DAAR 102
DAEM 100
210
DAEM 119
11
102B
DAEM 100

|04A

DADM 200
220
210

DADM 200
101B
210
109
22

o

220
DAAR 100
DAEM 100
210
21

o

220
DAAR 203
DAEM 100
DAEM 213
DAAR 200

Open Computer Lab (Creative Media/Digital & Design) DADM 103

Paralegal Studies Program
Personnel/Payroll

Pre-Business Program

President

Public Relations and Development
Registration

Scheduling

Services for Students with Disabilities
Snack Bar

Student Activities

Student Success Center

Testing Services

Veterans Affairs

Vice President for Academic Affairs

Vice President for Student Services

DAEM
DAEM

DAEM
DAEM

DAEM

DAAR

DAAR

DAEM

119
203
210
209
212
10IH
209
|04A
105
110
201
105
107
209
106

Switchboard:
(575) 528-7000
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